South Jersey Farming Technology and Conservation, LLC

Control |Applicant Name Score |Score |Score |Score |Score |Score |[Score |Score |Score |[Score (Score |Score |Score |Score ([Score [Score [Score |Score |Score (Score
Number 1-1-a |1-1-b (1-1-c [1-1-d |1-2.1-a|1-2.1-b |1-2.1-c |{1-2.1-d |1-2.1-e |1-2.1-f |1-2.1-g |1-2.1-h |1-2.1-i [1-2.1-j |1-2.2 {1-3 [1-4.1-a |1-4.1-b [1-4.1-c |1-4.1-d

South Jersey Farming
Technology and
S-0031 [Conservation, LLC 15 20 20 15 10 10 10 8 7 8 8 8 8 8 10( 100 0 0 0 0
South Jersey Farming
Technology and
S-0031 [Conservation, LLC 20 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 15 75 1 1 1 1
South Jersey Farming
Technology and
S-0031 |[Conservation, LLC 10 0 3 0 8 7 7 6 5 7 7 3 4 7 0 70 1 0 2 1
South Jersey Farming
Technology and
S-0031 [Conservation, LLC 20 18 20 20 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 23 99 12 18 9 8
South Jersey Farming
Technology and
S-0031 [Conservation, LLC 25 20 25 25 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80 20 25 10 10
South Jersey Farming
Technology and
S-0031 [Conservation, LLC 25 25 25 25 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 25| 100 10 15 10 5
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South Jersey Farming Technology and Conservation, LLC

Control |Applicant Name Score |Score |[Score |[Score |Score [Score |Score |Score |Score [Score |[Score [Score |Score |Score |Score |Score |Score |Score |Score |Score
Number 1-4.1-e |1-4.1f (1-4.1-g |1-4.1-h (1-4.1-i (1-4.1-j (1-4.2a |1-4.2b |1-4.2c |1-4.2d (1-4.3a |1-4.3b |1-4.3c |1-4.3d [1-5a |1-5b [1-5¢ [1-5d |1-6a (1-6b

South Jersey Farming
Technology and
S-0031 [Conservation, LLC 0 0 0 0 0 15 15 15 15 15 20 15 20 8 20 25 5 0 5 6
South Jersey Farming
Technology and
S-0031 [Conservation, LLC 1 1 1 1 1 1 15 10 20 15 20 20 20 10 25 25 25 0 10 10
South Jersey Farming
Technology and
S-0031 |[Conservation, LLC 2 1 1 1 1 0 19 17 19 15 14 14 12 15 18 25 0 0 7 6
South Jersey Farming
Technology and
S-0031 [Conservation, LLC 10 8 7 7 8 15 20 20 20 15 20 20 20 15 25 25 25 5 10 9
South Jersey Farming
Technology and
S-0031 [Conservation, LLC 18 10 10 10 10 15 18 18 20 15 18 15 15 15 25 25 0 0 8 8
South Jersey Farming
Technology and
S-0031 [Conservation, LLC 15 5 5 10 10 15 20 20 20 15 20 20 20 15 25 25 25 0 10 10
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South Jersey Farming Technology and Conservation, LLC

Control
Number

Applicant Name

Score
1-6¢

Score
1-6d

Score
1-6e

Score
1-7

Score
2-1a

Score
2-1b

Score
2-1c

Score
2-1d

Score
2-2a

Score
2-2b

Score
2-2c

Score
2-2d

Score
2-2e

Score
2-3a

Score
2-3b

Score
3-1a

Score
3-1b

Score
3-1c

Score
3-1d

Score
3-1e

Totals

Composite
score:

5-0031

South Jersey Farming
Technology and
Conservation, LLC

20

15

10

10

10

10

598

S-0031

South Jersey Farming
Technology and
Conservation, LLC

10

10

10

25

10

10

16

10

10

10

15

628

5-0031

South Jersey Farming
Technology and
Conservation, LLC

10

14

443

S-0031

South Jersey Farming
Technology and
Conservation, LLC

10

10

22

17

10

20

15

863

5-0031

South Jersey Farming
Technology and
Conservation, LLC

10

20

18

10

18

780

S-0031

South Jersey Farming
Technology and
Conservation, LLC

10

10

10

25

10

20

10

10

10

10

10

20

10

857

694.83333
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