South Jersey Farming Technology and Conservation, LLC

Control	Applicant Name	Score	Score	Score	Score	Score	Score	Score	Score	Score	Score	Score	Score	Score	Score	Score	Score	Score	Score	Score	Score
Number		1-1-a	1-1-b	1-1-с	1-1-d	1-2.1-a	1-2.1-b	1-2.1-c	1-2.1-d	1-2.1-e	1-2.1-f	1-2.1-g	1-2.1-h	1-2.1-i	1-2.1-j	1-2.2	1-3	1-4.1-a	1-4.1-b	1-4.1-с	1-4.1-d
	South Jersey Farming																				
	Technology and																				
S-0031	Conservation, LLC	15	20	20	15	10	10	10	8	7	8	8	8	8	8	10	100	0	0	0	0
	South Jersey Farming																				
	Technology and																				
S-0031	Conservation, LLC	20	10	10	10	10	10	10	10	10	10	10	10	10	10	15	75	1	1	1	1
	South Jersey Farming																				
	Technology and																				
S-0031	Conservation, LLC	10	0	3	0	8	7	7	6	5	7	7	3	4	7	0	70	1	0	2	1
	South Jersey Farming																				
	Technology and																				
S-0031	Conservation, LLC	20	18	20	20	10	10	10	10	10	10	10	10	10	10	23	99	12	18	9	8
	South Jersey Farming																				
	Technology and																				
S-0031	Conservation, LLC	25	20	25	25	10	10	10	10	10	10	10	10	10	10	10	80	20	25	10	10
	South Jersey Farming																				
	Technology and																				
S-0031	Conservation, LLC	25	25	25	25	10	10	10	10	10	10	10	10	10	9	25	100	10	15	10	5
															_						

South Jersey Farming Technology and Conservation, LLC

Control	Applicant Name	Score	Score	Score	Score	Score	Score	Score	Score	Score	Score	Score	Score	Score	Score	Score	Score	Score	Score	Score	Score
Number		1-4.1-e	1-4.1-f	1-4.1-g	1-4.1-h	1-4.1-i	1-4.1-j	1-4.2a	1-4.2b	1-4.2c	1-4.2d	1-4.3a	1-4.3b	1-4.3c	1-4.3d	1-5a	1-5b	1-5c	1-5d	1-6a	1-6b
																					1
	South Jersey Farming																				
	Technology and																				1
S-0031	Conservation, LLC	0	0	0	0	0	15	15	15	15	15	20	15	20	8	20	25	5	0	5	6
	South Jersey Farming																				
	Technology and																				1
S-0031	Conservation, LLC	1	1	1	1	1	1	15	10	20	15	20	20	20	10	25	25	25	0	10	10
	South Jersey Farming																				
	Technology and																				1
S-0031	Conservation, LLC	2	1	1	1	1	0	19	17	19	15	14	14	12	15	18	25	0	0	7	6
	South Jersey Farming																				
	Technology and																				1
S-0031	Conservation, LLC	10	8	7	7	8	15	20	20	20	15	20	20	20	15	25	25	25	5	10	9
	South Jersey Farming																				
	Technology and																				1
S-0031	Conservation, LLC	18	10	10	10	10	15	18	18	20	15	18	15	15	15	25	25	0	0	8	8
	South Jersey Farming																				
	Technology and																				1 1
S-0031	Conservation, LLC	15	5	5	10	10	15	20	20	20	15	20	20	20	15	25	25	25	0	10	10

South Jersey Farming Technology and Conservation, LLC

Control	Applicant Name	Score	Totals	Composite																			
Number		1-6c	1-6d	1-6e	1-7	2-1a	2-1b	2-1c	2-1d	2-2a	2-2b	2-2c	2-2d	2-2e	2-3a	2-3b	3-1a	3-1b	3-1c	3-1d	3-1e		score:
	South Jersey Farming																						
	Technology and																						
S-0031	Conservation, LLC	5	5	6	20	6	6	15	10	10	10	8	8	8	10	0	0	0	0	5	2	598	
	South Jersey Farming																						
	Technology and																						
S-0031	Conservation, LLC	10	10	10	25	10	10	16	10	10	4	10	5	0	15	0	2	2	2	2 0	2	628	
	South Jersey Farming																						
	Technology and																						
S-0031	Conservation, LLC	6	5	5	10	6	6	14	7	7	5	7	7	6	7	0	0	0	1	. 5	4	443	
	South Jersey Farming																						
	Technology and																						
S-0031	Conservation, LLC	10	10	9	22	9	9	17	9	9	8	8	8	10	20	15	8	7	7	9	8	863	
	South Jersey Farming																						
	Technology and																						
S-0031	Conservation, LLC	7	7	10	20	5	3	18	7	7	5	7	8	10	18	0	5	5	5	5 7	3	780	
	South Jersey Farming																						
	Technology and																						
S-0031	Conservation, LLC	10	10	10	25	10	5	20	10	10	10	10	8	10	20	0	0	0	5	10	5	857	
																							694.83333